



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04190308 March 08, 2019 **Call Order:** 005 **Contract:** E4T52
District: District 4 **Counties:** BROWARD **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 182 AVAILABLE DAYS **Project(s):** 43784715201 (*)

Contract Descr: SR A1A/DANIA BEACH BLVD FROM OCEAN DRIVE TO GULFSTREAM ROAD

The Improvements under this Contract consist of milling and resurfacing, milling and resurfacing with overbuild, minor widening, concrete sidewalk and driveways, signing and pavement markings, selective clearing and grubbing, and monitoring exiting structures along State Road A1A (Dania Beach Boulevard) from Gulfstream Road easterly 1.271 miles in the Cities of Dania Beach and Hollywood, Broward County.

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) H & R PAVING, INC.		(2) GENERAL ASPHALT CO., INC.		(3) HALLEY ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0005 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 43784715201		(1.000) LS	147,771.52000	147,771.52	110,000.00000	110,000.00	165,000.00000	165,000.00
0010 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 43784715201		(182.000) DA (LS)	48,926.00000	48,926.00	164,000.00000	164,000.00	70,000.00000	70,000.00
0015 0102 2 1 SPECIAL DETOUR 1 43784715201		(1.000) LS	9,100.00000	9,100.00	100.00000	100.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00
0020 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		2,887.000 ED	0.27000	779.49	0.26000	750.62	0.30000	866.10
0025 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		29,997.000 ED	0.12000	3,599.64	0.15000	4,499.55	0.20000	5,999.40
0030 0102 74 7 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- PEDESTRIAN LCD (LONGITUDINAL CHANNELIZING DEVICE)		4,746.000 LF	0.65000	3,084.90	3.58000	16,990.68	4.00000	18,984.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04190308 March 08, 2019

Call Order: 005

Contract: E4T52

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) H & R PAVING, INC.		(2) GENERAL ASPHALT CO., INC.		(3) HALLEY ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0035 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		249.000 ED	5.00000	1,245.00	6.33000	1,576.17	7.00000	1,743.00
0040 0102 78 TEMPORARY RETROREFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER		192.000 EA	3.00000	576.00	3.08000	591.36	2.80000	537.60
0045 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		392.000 ED	11.00000	4,312.00	13.20000	5,174.40	14.00000	5,488.00
0050 0104 10 3 SEDIMENT BARRIER		15,048.000 LF	2.00000	30,096.00	1.65000	24,829.20	3.00000	45,144.00
0055 0104 18 INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM		9.000 EA	80.00000	720.00	99.00000	891.00	50.00000	450.00
0060 0107 1 LITTER REMOVAL		72.740 AC	1.00000	72.74	1.00000	72.74	1.00000	72.74
0065 0107 2 MOWING		52.520 AC	1.00000	52.52	1.00000	52.52	1.00000	52.52
0070 0108 1 MONITOR EXISTING STRUCTURES- INSPECTION AND SETTLEMENT MONITORING 43784715201		(1.000) LS	500.00000	500.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04190308 March 08, 2019

Call Order: 005

Contract: E4T52

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) H & R PAVING, INC.		(2) GENERAL ASPHALT CO., INC.		(3) HALLEY ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0075 0110 1 1 CLEARING & GRUBBING 43784715201		(1.800) AC (LS)	45,600.00000	45,600.00	13,200.00000	13,200.00	70,000.00000	70,000.00
0080 0110 2 2 SELECTIVE CLEARING AND GRUBBING, AREAS WITH TREES TO REMAIN		0.430 AC	12,900.00000	5,547.00	21,780.00000	9,365.40	5,000.00000	2,150.00
0085 0110 4 10 REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE		2,523.000 SY	18.00000	45,414.00	15.40000	38,854.20	5.00000	12,615.00
0090 0120 1 REGULAR EXCAVATION		1,732.000 CY	18.00000	31,176.00	11.00000	19,052.00	16.50000	28,578.00
0095 0120 6 EMBANKMENT		25.000 CY	50.00000	1,250.00	44.00000	1,100.00	100.00000	2,500.00
0100 0160 4 TYPE B STABILIZATION		1,667.000 SY	10.00000	16,670.00	2.20000	3,667.40	0.01000	16.67
0105 0285709 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 09		1,504.000 SY	40.00000	60,160.00	55.00000	82,720.00	48.00000	72,192.00
0110 0285714 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 14		1,320.000 SY	40.00000	52,800.00	77.00000	101,640.00	68.00000	89,760.00
0115 0327 70 6 MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1 1/2" AVG DEPTH		30,067.000 SY	8.35000	251,059.45	2.42000	72,762.14	4.93000	148,230.31



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04190308 March 08, 2019

Call Order: 005

Contract: E4T52

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) H & R PAVING, INC.		(2) GENERAL ASPHALT CO., INC.		(3) HALLEY ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0120 0334 1 13 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC C		234.600 TN	150.00000	35,190.00	245.00000	57,477.00	160.00000	37,536.00
0125 0337 7 83 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE,TRAFFIC C, FC-12.5, PG 76-22		2,710.000 TN	75.00000	203,250.00	132.00000	357,720.00	120.00000	325,200.00
0130 0520 1 10 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F		3,171.000 LF	24.00000	76,104.00	33.00000	104,643.00	27.86000	88,344.06
0135 0520 5 41 TRAFFIC SEPARATOR CONCRETE- TYPE IV, 4' WIDE		1,343.000 LF	34.00000	45,662.00	55.00000	73,865.00	46.20000	62,046.60
0140 0522 1 CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 4" THICK		2,516.000 SY	30.00000	75,480.00	37.40000	94,098.40	36.00000	90,576.00
0145 0522 2 CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK		238.000 SY	40.00000	9,520.00	55.00000	13,090.00	45.00000	10,710.00
0150 0523 1 3 PATTERNED PAVEMENT, VEHICULAR AREAS- GREEN BIKE LANE		75.000 SY	90.00000	6,750.00	99.00000	7,425.00	100.00000	7,500.00
0155 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		3,738.000 SY	2.93000	10,952.34	2.48000	9,270.24	5.00000	18,690.00
0160 0695 7600 TRAFFIC MONITORING SITE CABINET, REMOVE EXISTING CABINET		1.000 EA	1,265.00000	1,265.00	495.00000	495.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04190308 March 08, 2019

Call Order: 005

Contract: E4T52

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) H & R PAVING, INC.		(2) GENERAL ASPHALT CO., INC.		(3) HALLEY ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0165 0710 11101 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		1.130 GM	1,000.00000	1,130.00	770.00000	870.10	700.00000	791.00
0170 0710 11102 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR INTERCHANGE AND URBAN ISLAND, 8"		0.026 GM	2,000.00000	52.00	935.00000	24.31	850.00000	22.10
0175 0710 11131 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SKIP, 10-30 OR 3-9 SKIP, 6" WIDE		0.946 GM	600.00000	567.60	385.00000	364.21	350.00000	331.10
0180 0710 11141 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10 DOTTED EXTENSION, 6"		0.090 GM	2,000.00000	180.00	385.00000	34.65	350.00000	31.50
0185 0710 11170 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROWS		11.000 EA	25.00000	275.00	27.50000	302.50	25.00000	275.00
0190 0710 11201 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		0.818 GM	1,000.00000	818.00	770.00000	629.86	700.00000	572.60
0195 0710 11241 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/6-10 DOTTED EXTENSION, 6"		0.031 GM	2,000.00000	62.00	385.00000	11.94	350.00000	10.85



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04190308 March 08, 2019

Call Order: 005

Contract: E4T52

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) H & R PAVING, INC.		(2) GENERAL ASPHALT CO., INC.		(3) HALLEY ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0200 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 43784715201		(1.000) LS	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
0001 Roadway Section Totals:				\$1,277,770.20		\$1,442,211.59		\$1,449,017.15
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0205 0700 1 11 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		29.000 AS	325.00000	9,425.00	385.00000	11,165.00	341.00000	9,889.00
0210 0700 1 12 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12-20 SF		2.000 AS	1,000.00000	2,000.00	1,138.50000	2,277.00	1,100.00000	2,200.00
0215 0700 1 50 SINGLE POST SIGN, RELOCATE		1.000 AS	200.00000	200.00	374.00000	374.00	165.00000	165.00
0220 0700 1 60 SINGLE POST SIGN, REMOVE		23.000 AS	25.00000	575.00	33.00000	759.00	22.00000	506.00
0225 0700 2 13 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 21-30 SF		1.000 AS	2,800.00000	2,800.00	3,553.00000	3,553.00	3,465.00000	3,465.00
0230 0700 2 14 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 31-50 SF		1.000 AS	3,000.00000	3,000.00	4,537.50000	4,537.50	4,675.00000	4,675.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04190308 March 08, 2019

Call Order: 005

Contract: E4T52

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) H & R PAVING, INC.		(2) GENERAL ASPHALT CO., INC.		(3) HALLEY ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0235 0700 2 60 MULTI- POST SIGN, REMOVE		2.000 AS	1,000.00000	2,000.00	737.00000	1,474.00	550.00000	1,100.00
0240 0710 90 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE 43784715201		(1.000) LS	10,000.00000	10,000.00	13,015.64000	13,015.64	11,832.40000	11,832.40
0245 0711 11123 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR CROSSWALK AND ROUNDABOUT		172.000 LF	2.00000	344.00	1.76000	302.72	1.60000	275.20
0250 0711 11124 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 18" FOR DIAGONALS AND CHEVRONS		233.000 LF	3.00000	699.00	2.75000	640.75	2.50000	582.50
0255 0711 11125 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK		32.000 LF	5.00000	160.00	3.47000	111.04	3.15000	100.80
0260 0711 11141 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10 GAP EXTENSION, 6"		0.351 GM	1,000.00000	351.00	1,485.00000	521.24	1,350.00000	473.85
0265 0711 11170 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROW		16.000 EA	60.00000	960.00	55.00000	880.00	50.00000	800.00
0270 0711 11241 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDE LINE /6-10 DOTTED EXTENSION LINE, 6"		0.091 GM	1,000.00000	91.00	1,485.00000	135.14	1,350.00000	122.85



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04190308 March 08, 2019

Call Order: 005

Contract: E4T52

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) H & R PAVING, INC.		(2) GENERAL ASPHALT CO., INC.		(3) HALLEY ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0275 0711 14160 THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, MESSAGE		38.000 EA	300.00000	11,400.00	165.00000	6,270.00	150.00000	5,700.00
0280 0711 14170 THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, ARROW		22.000 EA	60.00000	1,320.00	110.00000	2,420.00	100.00000	2,200.00
0285 0711 16101 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		2.799 GM	4,000.00000	11,196.00	3,410.00000	9,544.59	3,100.00000	8,676.90
0290 0711 16102 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 8"		0.031 GM	6,000.00000	186.00	4,510.00000	139.81	4,100.00000	127.10
0295 0711 16131 THERMOPLASTIC, OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SKIP, 6",10-30 SKIP OR 3-9 LANE DROP		1.881 GM	1,500.00000	2,821.50	1,375.00000	2,586.38	1,250.00000	2,351.25
0300 0711 16201 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		1.704 GM	4,000.00000	6,816.00	3,410.00000	5,810.64	3,100.00000	5,282.40
0002 Signing Section Totals:				\$66,344.50		\$66,517.45		\$60,525.25
Contract Grand Totals:				\$1,344,114.70		\$1,508,729.04		1,509,542.40



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04190308 March 08, 2019

Call Order: 005

Contract: E4T52

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.		(5) RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC.		(6) COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0005 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 43784715201		(1.000) LS	69,180.00000	69,180.00	188,000.00000	188,000.00	169,634.16000	169,634.16
0010 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 43784715201		(182.000) DA (LS)	181,640.00000	181,640.00	34,500.00000	34,500.00	124,363.12000	124,363.12
0015 0102 2 1 SPECIAL DETOUR 1 43784715201		(1.000) LS	15,000.00000	15,000.00	22,500.00000	22,500.00	61,217.91000	61,217.91
0020 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		2,887.000 ED	0.24000	692.88	0.27000	779.49	0.42000	1,212.54
0025 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		29,997.000 ED	0.14000	4,199.58	0.16000	4,799.52	0.21000	6,299.37
0030 0102 74 7 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- PEDESTRIAN LCD (LONGITUDINAL CHANNELIZING DEVICE)		4,746.000 LF	3.25000	15,424.50	3.70000	17,560.20	0.68000	3,227.28
0035 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		249.000 ED	5.75000	1,431.75	6.53000	1,625.97	8.32000	2,071.68
0040 0102 78 TEMPORARY RETROREFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER		192.000 EA	2.80000	537.60	3.20000	614.40	2.91000	558.72



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04190308 March 08, 2019

Call Order: 005

Contract: E4T52

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.		(5) RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC.		(6) COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0045 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		392.000 ED	12.00000	4,704.00	13.65000	5,350.80	10.40000	4,076.80
0050 0104 10 3 SEDIMENT BARRIER		15,048.000 LF	1.38000	20,766.24	1.75000	26,334.00	0.88000	13,242.24
0055 0104 18 INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM		9.000 EA	135.00000	1,215.00	91.00000	819.00	83.24000	749.16
0060 0107 1 LITTER REMOVAL		72.740 AC	10.00000	727.40	57.00000	4,146.18	52.02000	3,783.93
0065 0107 2 MOWING		52.520 AC	10.00000	525.20	540.00000	28,360.80	494.24000	25,957.48
0070 0108 1 MONITOR EXISTING STRUCTURES- INSPECTION AND SETTLEMENT MONITORING 43784715201		(1.000) LS	6,000.00000	6,000.00	3,410.00000	3,410.00	7,829.73000	7,829.73
0075 0110 1 1 CLEARING & GRUBBING 43784715201		(1.800) AC (LS)	82,760.00000	82,760.00	13,502.00000	13,502.00	152,730.13000	152,730.13
0080 0110 2 2 SELECTIVE CLEARING AND GRUBBING, AREAS WITH TREES TO REMAIN		0.430 AC	55,559.00000	23,890.37	56,300.00000	24,209.00	51,540.82000	22,162.55



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04190308 March 08, 2019

Call Order: 005

Contract: E4T52

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.		(5) RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC.		(6) COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0085 0110 4 10 REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE		2,523.000 SY	7.00000	17,661.00	10.20000	25,734.60	15.20000	38,349.60
0090 0120 1 REGULAR EXCAVATION		1,732.000 CY	29.00000	50,228.00	14.45000	25,027.40	13.62000	23,589.84
0095 0120 6 EMBANKMENT		25.000 CY	28.00000	700.00	51.20000	1,280.00	103.78000	2,594.50
0100 0160 4 TYPE B STABILIZATION		1,667.000 SY	7.62000	12,702.54	17.40000	29,005.80	30.14000	50,243.38
0105 0285709 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 09		1,504.000 SY	47.70000	71,740.80	58.70000	88,284.80	62.33000	93,744.32
0110 0285714 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 14		1,320.000 SY	63.69000	84,070.80	75.00000	99,000.00	58.34000	77,008.80
0115 0327 70 6 MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1 1/2" AVG DEPTH		30,067.000 SY	2.00000	60,134.00	2.88000	86,592.96	2.42000	72,762.14
0120 0334 1 13 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC C		234.600 TN	150.00000	35,190.00	346.00000	81,171.60	192.07000	45,059.62
0125 0337 7 83 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE,TRAFFIC C, FC-12.5, PG 76-22		2,710.000 TN	135.00000	365,850.00	139.70000	378,587.00	133.64000	362,164.40



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04190308 March 08, 2019

Call Order: 005

Contract: E4T52

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.		(5) RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC.		(6) COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0130 0520 1 10 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F		3,171.000 LF	39.72000	125,952.12	29.40000	93,227.40	24.23000	76,833.33
0135 0520 5 41 TRAFFIC SEPARATOR CONCRETE- TYPE IV, 4' WIDE		1,343.000 LF	42.50000	57,077.50	40.12000	53,881.16	49.31000	66,223.33
0140 0522 1 CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 4" THICK		2,516.000 SY	37.76000	95,004.16	36.05000	90,701.80	35.98000	90,525.68
0145 0522 2 CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK		238.000 SY	50.30000	11,971.40	58.40000	13,899.20	48.26000	11,485.88
0150 0523 1 3 PATTERNED PAVEMENT, VEHICULAR AREAS- GREEN BIKE LANE		75.000 SY	100.00000	7,500.00	102.30000	7,672.50	93.64000	7,023.00
0155 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		3,738.000 SY	3.30000	12,335.40	4.07000	15,213.66	5.00000	18,690.00
0160 0695 7600 TRAFFIC MONITORING SITE CABINET, REMOVE EXISTING CABINET		1.000 EA	950.00000	950.00	633.00000	633.00	416.20000	416.20
0165 0710 11101 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		1.130 GM	700.00000	791.00	795.50000	898.92	728.35000	823.04



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04190308 March 08, 2019

Call Order: 005

Contract: E4T52

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.		(5) RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC.		(6) COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0170 0710 11102 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR INTERCHANGE AND URBAN ISLAND, 8"		0.026 GM	850.00000	22.10	744.00000	19.34	884.42000	22.99
0175 0710 11131 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SKIP, 10-30 OR 3-9 SKIP, 6" WIDE		0.946 GM	350.00000	331.10	400.00000	378.40	364.17000	344.50
0180 0710 11141 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10 DOTTED EXTENSION, 6"		0.090 GM	350.00000	31.50	400.00000	36.00	364.17000	32.78
0185 0710 11170 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROWS		11.000 EA	25.00000	275.00	28.41000	312.51	26.01000	286.11
0190 0710 11201 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		0.818 GM	700.00000	572.60	790.00000	646.22	728.35000	595.79
0195 0710 11241 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/6-10 DOTTED EXTENSION, 6"		0.031 GM	350.00000	10.85	384.84000	11.93	364.17000	11.29
0200 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 43784715201		(1.000) LS	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04190308 March 08, 2019

Call Order: 005

Contract: E4T52

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.		(5) RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC.		(6) COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0001 Roadway Section Totals:			\$1,489,796.39		\$1,518,727.56		\$1,687,947.32	

SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0205	0700 1 11	29.000	350.00000	10,150.00	398.00000	11,542.00	338.16000	9,806.64
	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF	AS						
0210	0700 1 12	2.000	1,035.00000	2,070.00	1,177.00000	2,354.00	1,040.50000	2,081.00
	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12-20 SF	AS						
0215	0700 1 50	1.000	340.00000	340.00	390.00000	390.00	208.10000	208.10
	SINGLE POST SIGN, RELOCATE	AS						
0220	0700 1 60	23.000	30.00000	690.00	34.10000	784.30	26.01000	598.23
	SINGLE POST SIGN, REMOVE	AS						
0225	0700 2 13	1.000	3,230.00000	3,230.00	3,671.00000	3,671.00	2,913.39000	2,913.39
	MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 21-30 SF	AS						
0230	0700 2 14	1.000	4,125.00000	4,125.00	4,690.00000	4,690.00	3,121.49000	3,121.49
	MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 31-50 SF	AS						
0235	0700 2 60	2.000	670.00000	1,340.00	762.00000	1,524.00	1,040.50000	2,081.00
	MULTI- POST SIGN, REMOVE	AS						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04190308 March 08, 2019

Call Order: 005

Contract: E4T52

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.		(5) RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC.		(6) COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0240 0710 90 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE 43784715201		(1.000) LS	11,832.40000	11,832.40	13,446.00000	13,446.00	12,311.56000	12,311.56
0245 0711 11123 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR CROSSWALK AND ROUNDABOUT		172.000 LF	1.60000	275.20	1.82000	313.04	1.66000	285.52
0250 0711 11124 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 18" FOR DIAGONALS AND CHEVRONS		233.000 LF	2.50000	582.50	2.85000	664.05	2.60000	605.80
0255 0711 11125 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK		32.000 LF	3.15000	100.80	3.60000	115.20	3.28000	104.96
0260 0711 11141 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10 GAP EXTENSION, 6"		0.351 GM	1,350.00000	473.85	1,530.00000	537.03	1,404.67000	493.04
0265 0711 11170 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROW		16.000 EA	50.00000	800.00	57.00000	912.00	52.02000	832.32
0270 0711 11241 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDE LINE /6-10 DOTTED EXTENSION LINE, 6"		0.091 GM	1,350.00000	122.85	1,520.00000	138.32	1,404.67000	127.82
0275 0711 14160 THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, MESSAGE		38.000 EA	150.00000	5,700.00	171.00000	6,498.00	156.07000	5,930.66



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04190308 March 08, 2019

Call Order: 005

Contract: E4T52

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.		(5) RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC.		(6) COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0280 0711 14170 THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, ARROW		22.000 EA	100.00000	2,200.00	114.00000	2,508.00	104.05000	2,289.10
0285 0711 16101 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		2.799 GM	3,100.00000	8,676.90	3,512.00000	9,830.09	3,225.54000	9,028.29
0290 0711 16102 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 8"		0.031 GM	4,100.00000	127.10	4,510.00000	139.81	4,266.03000	132.25
0295 0711 16131 THERMOPLASTIC, OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SKIP, 6",10-30 SKIP OR 3-9 LANE DROP		1.881 GM	1,250.00000	2,351.25	1,420.00000	2,671.02	1,300.62000	2,446.47
0300 0711 16201 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		1.704 GM	3,100.00000	5,282.40	3,515.00000	5,989.56	3,225.54000	5,496.32
0002 Signing Section Totals:				\$60,470.25		\$68,717.42		\$60,893.96
Contract Grand Totals:				\$1,550,266.64		\$1,587,444.98		1,748,841.28



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04190308 March 08, 2019 **Call Order:** 005 **Contract:** E4T52

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.